2. Landesklasse Senioren A, Staffel 1 - Spielermeldungen

Mannschaft Material

SV Motor Altenburg |
SV Motor Altenburg |
SV Motor Altenburg |
SV Motor Altenburg |
SV Motor Altenburg |
SV Motor Altenburg |

SV Motor Altenburg I
SV Motor Altenburg Il
SV Motor Altenburg I
SV Motor Altenburg Il
SV Motor Altenburg I

KSV Meuselwitz/Biinauroda
KSV Meuselwitz/Biinauroda
KSV Meuselwitz/Biunauroda
KSV Meuselwitz/Biinauroda

SV Blau-Gelb Ehrenberg
SV Blau-Gelb Ehrenberg
SV Blau-Gelb Ehrenberg
SV Blau-Gelb Ehrenberg
SV Blau-Gelb Ehrenberg

TSV Lehndorf
TSV Lehndorf
TSV Lehndorf
TSV Lehndorf

KSC Turbine Schmdlin
KSC Turbine Schmélin
KSC Turbine Schmdlin
KSC Turbine Schmélin
KSC Turbine Schmdlln
KSC Turbine Schmélin
KSC Turbine Schmdlin
KSC Turbine Schmélin

KV 1996 Altkirchen
KV 1996 Altkirchen
KV 1996 Altkirchen
KV 1996 Altkirchen
KV 1996 Altkirchen
KV 1996 Altkirchen
KV 1996 Altkirchen
KV 1996 Altkirchen

TSV Eisenberg Il
TSV Eisenberg Il
TSV Eisenberg Il
TSV Eisenberg Il
TSV Eisenberg Il
TSV Eisenberg Il
TSV Eisenberg Il
TSV Eisenberg Il

Name, Vorname

Anders, Klaus
Scholz, Peter
Wagner, Roland
Voigtlander, Bernd
Ehritt, Herbert
Teichmann, Frank

Neubert, Dietmar
Jilich, Dieter
Geildler, Siegfried
Thurm, Fritz
Koéhler, Horst

Homburg, Wilfried
Bosin, Joachim

Geweniger, Harald
Kauper, Uwe-Lutz

Adrian, Reinherz
Henkel, Jirgen
Werfel, Manfred

Tomaschewski, Wolfhardt

Mahler, Dieter

Erler, Lothar

Klages, Reinhard
Meil3ner, Thomas
Kronberg, Volker

Schéfer, Peter
Lehnert, Jirgen
Mehlhorn, Albrecht
Ebert, Dietmar
Piehler, Heinz
Kirsch, Peter
Dietrichkeit, Horst
Triemer, Jirgen

Fritz, Hubert
Porzig, Dieter
Kréber, Giinter
Jahler, Manfred
Kdnig, Jochen
Gerth, Jochen
Reichardt, Lothar
Miller, Alexander

Otto, Gerhard
Kaufmann, Udo
Kwiatek, Peter
Werner, Hans-Jurgen
Thomas, Manfred
Buttner, Gerhard
Bennemann, Heinz
Schéfer, Siegfried

geb. am

21.05.1951
27.02.1948
12.03.1955
28.03.1951
24.11.1936
22.09.1949

27.08.1946
21.03.1945
15.01.1940
16.02.1938
17.11.1944

01.04.1953
07.01.1945
02.07.1949
06.06.1957

11.07.1945
25.10.1945
28.07.1935
07.07.1949
26.03.1949

22.05.1949
14.12.1948
02.02.1951
09.02.1945

19.12.1942
22.09.1943
27.04.1951
26.04.1949
04.12.1952
26.12.1947
05.06.1951
13.11.1953

04.03.1942
26.12.1949
09.05.1956
29.11.1939
29.01.1941
27.11.1941
11.11.1950
25.03.1942

18.05.1931
17.08.1946
11.08.1938
22.08.1954
17.07.1939
16.06.1942
31.10.1939
16.04.1940

Pass-Nr.

D 004191
D 004230
D 004185
D 004198
D 004229
D 004212

D 004179
D 004192
D 004193
D 004205
D 004184

D 004455
D 004463
D 004460
D 004479

D 004329
D 004313
D 004317
D 004342
D 004333

D 004349
D 004348
D 005503
D 004350

D 004708
D 004691
D 004710
D 004721
D 004717
D 004732
D 004716
D 023186

D 004736
D 004748
D 004000
D 003999
D 004763
D 004762
D 004747
D 004741

701877
787899
877381
701879
778248
701852
701846
701854



